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Results for 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships
Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session Ten - Finals

Results

2022 Apollo Projects NZ Age Group Swimming Championships
Place: Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr 19, 2022 to Apr 24, 2022

Event 44, 4x100m Medley Women 15 & Under - Final
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff

1 UNIAK A 15 United Swimming Club 4:25.85
Isabelle Gibson 15 UNIGIG0905


06
+0.62 31.19 1:04.45 1:04.45

Mulan Chan See 15 UNICMZ2002

07

+0.36 35.12 1:15.61 2:20.06

Alexandra Campion 15 UNICAZ1206

06

+0.47 29.83 1:04.83 3:24.89

Hannah Piper 15 UNIPHR2306

06

+0.13 28.67 1:00.96 4:25.85

2 HPKAK A 15 Howick Pakuranga 4:40.61 +14.76
Danielle Asiata 15 HPKADJ3110


06
+0.84 32.99 1:08.10 1:08.10

Olivia Bates 14 HPKBOG070

208

+0.63 39.29 1:22.04 2:30.14

Mia Laban 14 HPKLMT0512

07

+0.19 31.28 1:08.16 3:38.30

Mae-Ying Reynolds 14 HPKRMZ201

107

30.55 1:02.31 4:40.61

3 Wharenui Swim Club 15 Wharenui Swim Club 4:41.72 +15.87
Niamh Quayle 13 WHAQNR030

708
+0.65 35.12 1:13.75 1:13.75

Bridie Quayle 13 WHAQBS030

708

+0.36 35.71 1:17.88 2:31.63

Rylee McBride 14 WHAMRA26

0707

+0.44 29.13 1:07.22 3:38.85

Grace Haydon 15 WHAHGZ201

006

30.19 1:02.87 4:41.72

4 PARAK A 15 Parnell Swimming 4:42.33 +16.48
Scarlett Bassett 14 PARBSZ0510


07
+0.70 33.09 1:08.50 1:08.50

Maisie Penman 14 PARPMZ201

107

37.19 1:20.64 2:29.14

Sophie Barry 14 PARBSZ1411

07

+0.24 31.56 1:09.72 3:38.86

Charlotte Steele 15 PARSCI24080

6

+0.59 29.76 1:03.47 4:42.33

5 Hamilton Aquatics 15 Hamilton Aquatics 4:44.75 +18.90
Pippa Mihaka 14 HAMMPJ250


607
+0.63 31.50 1:06.12 1:06.12

+0.63 31.50 1:06.12 1:06.12
Sophie Hay 15 ACEHSZ1001


07
+0.43 40.14 1:24.81 2:30.93

+0.43 40.14 1:24.81 2:30.93
Chloe Peters 14 ACEPCJ1110


07
+0.10 30.58 1:06.53 3:37.46

+0.10 30.58 1:06.53 3:37.46
Paige Stringer 13 HAMSPZ100


409
31.66 1:07.29 4:44.75

31.66 1:07.29 4:44.75
- SwimZone Racing 15 SwimZone Racing DSQ

Anika Anderson Peneha 14 SZRAAZ0508

07

+0.59

+0.59
Millie Sampson 14 SZRSMZ2501


08
+0.33

+0.33
Lucy Abbott 15 SZRALZ22060


6
+0.21

+0.21
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Time: 0.02 | Qeueries: 6

+0.21
Genaya Baker 13 SZRBGZ1010


08
-0.20

-0.20
Event official at: 4/23/2022 6:12:47 PM

2022-04-23 18:13:12 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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